

GAHC040005572020



THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)
(ITANAGAR BENCH)

Case No. : SAO/1/2020

Yaagam Bogo
Son of Late Tumya Bogo,
Kamki Village, Kamba,
PO and PS Kamba,
West Siang District,
Arunachal Pradesh.

VERSUS

SHRI DESSO BOGO
DESSO BOGO,
S/O LT. DEDEK BOGO,
R/O BOGO VILLAGE,
DARAK CIRCLE,
PO/PS KAMBA,
WEST SIANG DISTRICT,A P.

Advocate for the Petitioner : Dicky Panging, Kali Bogo,D Tamuk,M Gibi

Advocate for the Respondent : Tabit Tapak, Y Pangu,T Taku

BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE PRANJAL DAS

ORDER

Date : 10.11.2025

Mr. B. Sibbo, learned counsel appearing on behalf of Mr. T. Tapak prays for listing of the matter after 2 (two) weeks.

Prayer is allowed.

List this matter after **2 (two) weeks**.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant